
Deconectari programate Singerei - 17.11.2025-21.11.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

17-11-2025
08:00:00

17-11-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII VECHI PT39BN9F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

17-11-2025
09:00:00

17-11-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COSCODENI PT311CD4
Montarea post
de PT nou

PT-10/0.4
KV

18-11-2025
08:00:00

18-11-2025
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII VECHI
PT540SG110
7

Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

18-11-2025
08:30:00

18-11-2025
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. INDEPENDENTEI, S. CEL MARE, A.
CEL BUN, COLHOZNICILOR, C. NEGRUZZI, I. VODA CEL
VITEAZ, G. ASACHI, LUCEAFARUL, BASARABIEI, A.
LAPUSNEANU, I. VIERU, CETATEA ALBA, RADOAIEI, A.
MATEEVICI, CHISINAULUI, MIORITEI, VICTORIEI,
BASARABIEI,

PT257SG35 2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-11-2025
08:30:00

18-11-2025
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. INDEPENDENTEI, S. CEL MARE, A.
CEL BUN, COLHOZNICILOR, C. NEGRUZZI, I. VODA CEL
VITEAZ, G. ASACHI, LUCEAFARUL, BASARABIEI, A.
LAPUSNEANU, I. VIERU, CETATEA ALBA, RADOAIEI, A.
MATEEVICI, CHISINAULUI, MIORITEI, VICTORIEI,
BASARABIEI,

PT260SG35 2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-11-2025
08:30:00

18-11-2025
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. INDEPENDENTEI, S. CEL MARE, A.
CEL BUN, COLHOZNICILOR, C. NEGRUZZI, I. VODA CEL
VITEAZ, G. ASACHI, LUCEAFARUL, BASARABIEI, A.
LAPUSNEANU, I. VIERU, CETATEA ALBA, RADOAIEI, A.
MATEEVICI, CHISINAULUI, MIORITEI, VICTORIEI,
BASARABIEI,

PT292SG35 2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-11-2025
08:30:00

18-11-2025
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. INDEPENDENTEI, S. CEL MARE, A.
CEL BUN, COLHOZNICILOR, C. NEGRUZZI, I. VODA CEL
VITEAZ, G. ASACHI, LUCEAFARUL, BASARABIEI, A.
LAPUSNEANU, I. VIERU, CETATEA ALBA, RADOAIEI, A.
MATEEVICI, CHISINAULUI, MIORITEI, VICTORIEI,
BASARABIEI,

PT294SG35 2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-11-2025
08:30:00

18-11-2025
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. INDEPENDENTEI, S. CEL MARE, A.
CEL BUN, COLHOZNICILOR, C. NEGRUZZI, I. VODA CEL
VITEAZ, G. ASACHI, LUCEAFARUL, BASARABIEI, A.
LAPUSNEANU, I. VIERU, CETATEA ALBA, RADOAIEI, A.
MATEEVICI, CHISINAULUI, MIORITEI, VICTORIEI,
BASARABIEI,

PT494SG35 2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-11-2025
08:30:00

18-11-2025
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. INDEPENDENTEI, S. CEL MARE, A.
CEL BUN, COLHOZNICILOR, C. NEGRUZZI, I. VODA CEL
VITEAZ, G. ASACHI, LUCEAFARUL, BASARABIEI, A.
LAPUSNEANU, I. VIERU, CETATEA ALBA, RADOAIEI, A.
MATEEVICI, CHISINAULUI, MIORITEI, VICTORIEI,
BASARABIEI,

PT75SG35 2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-11-2025
08:30:00

18-11-2025
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. INDEPENDENTEI, S. CEL MARE, A.
CEL BUN, COLHOZNICILOR, C. NEGRUZZI, I. VODA CEL
VITEAZ, G. ASACHI, LUCEAFARUL, BASARABIEI, A.
LAPUSNEANU, I. VIERU, CETATEA ALBA, RADOAIEI, A.
MATEEVICI, CHISINAULUI, MIORITEI, VICTORIEI,
BASARABIEI,

PT77SG35 2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

18-11-2025
09:00:00

18-11-2025
12:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COSCODENI PT314CD5F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

18-11-2025
11:00:00

18-11-2025
15:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COSCODENI PT316CD5F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

19-11-2025
08:30:00

19-11-2025
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. INDEPENDENTEI, P. HALIPA, T.
NENCEV, CALUSARILOR

PT98SG35
2F1

Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

20-11-2025
08:30:00

20-11-2025
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. INDEPENDENTEI, EXTRAVILAN
PT18SG110
13

Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV


